King Ranch Homeowners Phase Il

Lot 25

Lot 26

Lot 27
Lot 28
Lot 29
Lot 30
Lot 31
Lot 32
Lot 33
Lot 34
Lot 35
Lot 36

17553 St.

17529 St.

17505 St.
17481 St.
17457 St.
17435 St.
17411 St.
17383 St.
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17426 St.
17494 St.

Andrews Place

Andrews Place

Andrews Place
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Brian Corson-Marquess

and Jennifer Sanders
William Bailey

and Kathy Youngquist
James Lucas

Ross McNearney-McPherson
Brandon and Brittani Edwards
Lincon and Tracey Hoiland
David and Jodi Keating

Doug and Elizabeth Delaney
Josh and Billie Hinrichs
Allen and Carol McLean
Michael and Valarie Vente
Jeffrey and Kimberly Wilcox



