King Ranch Homeowners Phase II

Lot 25	17553 St. Andrews Place	Brian Corson-Marquess and Jennifer Sanders
Lot 26	17529 St. Andrews Place	William Bailey and Kathy Youngquist
Lot 27	17505 St. Andrews Place	James Lucas
Lot 28	17481 St. Andrews Place	Ross McNearney-McPherson
Lot 29	17457 St. Andrews Place	Brandon and Brittani Edwards
Lot 30	17435 St. Andrews Place	Lincon and Tracey Hoiland
Lot 31	17411 St. Andrews Place	David and Jodi Keating
Lot 32	17383 St. Andrews Place	Doug and Elizabeth Delaney
Lot 33	17382 St. Andrews Place	Josh and Billie Hinrichs
Lot 34	17468 St. Andrews Place	Allen and Carol McLean
Lot 35	17426 St. Andrews Place	Michael and Valarie Vente
Lot 36	17494 St. Andrews Place	Jeffrey and Kimberly Wilcox